Position

Director Of Public Works
City Engineer

Associate Engineer

Public Works Inspector Il
Public Works Admin Coord
Principal Civil Engineer
Public Works Inspector Il
Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$194,424
$179,146
$107,921
$98,690
$96,552
$92,531
$85,745
$78,736
$52,025

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,710
$31,305
$31,682
$12,593
$21,458
$19,181
$29,562
$16,769
$21,258



