Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Indio	Engineering	\$194,424	\$26,710
City Engineer		Indio	Engineering	\$179,146	\$31,305
Associate Engineer		Indio	Engineering	\$107,921	\$31,682
Public Works Inspector II		Indio	Engineering	\$98,690	\$12,593
Public Works Admin Coord		Indio	Engineering	\$96,552	\$21,458
Principal Civil Engineer		Indio	Engineering	\$92,531	\$19,181
Public Works Inspector II		Indio	Engineering	\$85,745	\$29,562
Administrative Assistant		Indio	Engineering	\$78,736	\$16,769
Office Assistant		Indio	Engineering	\$52,025	\$21,258